	Pos.
	Bezeichnung
	Anzahl

Stück
	Einzelpreis

EUR/Stück
	Gesamtpreis

EUR

	
	
	
	
	

	x.x.x
	Klemmfittings aus PP

Blindstopfen Typ 07120
· zum Blindsetzen von PLASSON Klemmverschraubungen 

· Wasser PN 12,5

Fabrikat: 
PLASSON 

Typ:

Serie 18

	
	
	

	
	Dimension [d]

20

25

32

40

50

63


	Art.-Nr.:

071209020
071209025
071209032
071209040
071209050
071209063

	
	
	


